FHA Multifamily Lending - FY 2017, Initial Endorsement by Lender
NC/SR, 223(f) & 223(a)(7), 241a & Other FHA, and HFA Risk Sharing

Rank by $ Rank by #
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Lender
BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MTG
RED MORTGAGE CAPITAL
WELLS FARGO BANK NA
WALKER AND DUNLOP LLC
GREYSTONE FUNDING CORP
DWIGHT CAPITAL LLC
P/R MTGE & INVEST CORP
MASSACHUSETTS HFA
LOVE FUNDING CORP
PNC BANK NA
DOUGHERTY MORTGAGE LLC
CBRE HMF INC

JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY, LLC

BERKELEY POINT CAPITAL LLC
PRUDENTIAL HUNTOON PAIGE
GERSHMAN INVESTMENT
SUNTRUST BANK

BELLWETHER REAL EST CAPITAL
KEYBANK NA

BARINGS MULTIFAMILY CAPITAL LLC
CAPITAL ONE MF FINANCE LLC
M & T REALTY CORP

NEW YORK CITY HSG DEV CORP
GRANDBRIDGE REAL ESTATE CAP
DAVIS-PENN MTGE

PILLAR CAPITAL FINANCE LLC
CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE

FIRST HSG DEVMT CORP OF FL
ARBOR AGENCY LENDING, LLC
LANCASTER POLLARD MTGE CO
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL MTGE
COLUMBIA NATL REAL ESTATE
GREYSTONE SERVICING

ARBOR COMMERCIAL MTGE
NORTHMARQ FINANCE LLC
CALIFORNIA HFA

RHODE ISLAND HFA

ILLINOIS HDA

MARYLAND DEPT HSG COM DEVMT
RICHMAC FUNDING LLC
ROCKHALL FUNDING CORP
HUNT MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC
COLORADO HFA

EAGLE BANK

MONTGOMERY COUNTY HOC
FIRST AMERICAN CAPITAL GRP
NEW HAMPSHIRE HFA

MASSACHUSETTS HOUSING PARTNERSHIP

CRAIN MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC
REGIONS BANK

PACIFIC COMMONWEALTH MTG
AGM FINANCIAL SERVICES
CAMBRIDGE REALTY CAPITAL
BANK OF MONTANA

HAMPDEN PARK CAPITAL, LLC
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$1,566,479,554
$1,405,022,600
$1,289,888,600
$1,167,593,500
$1,159,423,500
$992,827,700
$841,424,500
$532,557,267
$476,486,500
$402,159,500
$394,662,700
$394,088,200
$366,072,100
$308,170,400
$281,305,800
$260,604,900
$230,623,200
$210,938,000
$208,345,000
$172,953,100
$172,832,500
$168,281,800
$150,547,613
$136,952,600
$125,007,500
$123,215,800
$119,268,500
$101,368,400
$100,159,100
$95,327,600
$90,568,500
$81,468,400
$70,828,300
$65,644,300
$64,761,300
$63,240,000
$52,712,000
$51,685,795
$46,450,000
$38,320,000
$37,649,700
$36,585,800
$34,351,000
$33,883,750
$32,000,000
$30,000,000
$27,105,150
$25,094,000
$24,723,000
$20,185,000
$18,446,900
$17,800,000
$14,610,000
$11,600,000
$11,519,800
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Lender
VIRGINIA HOUSING DEV AUT
MINNESOTA HFA
ROSE COMMUNITY CAPITAL
VERMONT HFA
GREAT LAKES FINANCIAL GRP
CHURCHILL MORTGAGE INVMT LLC
BANK OF AMERICA NA
CENTURY HEALTH CAPITAL
MICHIGAN STATE HDA
LINKS MORTGAGE CORP
NEW JERSEY HMFA
SIMS MORTGAGE FUNDING
COSMOPOLITAN CAPITAL FUNDING, LLC
NEW YORK STATE HFA
NEW MEXICO MFA
BEDFORD LENDING CORP
Grand Total
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$10,808,000
$10,721,250
$9,175,000
$8,700,000
$7,500,000
$7,130,400
$7,076,000
$5,875,900
$5,320,216
$5,000,000
$4,305,818
$3,440,000
$2,957,500
$2,282,520
$1,445,000
$1,232,000
$15,048,790,333
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