FHA Multifamily Lending - FY 2017, Initial Endorsement by Lender NC/SR, 223(f) & 223(a)(7), 241a & Other FHA, and HFA Risk Sharing

		25(1) & 225(a)(7), 241a & Other Tha, and		
	Rank by #		<u>Total - #</u>	<u>Total - \$</u>
1	4	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MTG	72	\$1,566,479,554
2	1	RED MORTGAGE CAPITAL	104	\$1,405,022,600
3	6	WELLS FARGO BANK NA	66	\$1,289,888,600
4	7	WALKER AND DUNLOP LLC	52	\$1,167,593,500
5	2	GREYSTONE FUNDING CORP	74	\$1,159,423,500
6	5	DWIGHT CAPITAL LLC	71	\$992,827,700
7	3	P/R MTGE & INVEST CORP	73	\$841,424,500
8	10	MASSACHUSETTS HFA	31	\$532,557,267
9	8	LOVE FUNDING CORP	46	\$476,486,500
10	19	PNC BANK NA	16	\$402,159,500
11	9	DOUGHERTY MORTGAGE LLC	33	\$394,662,700
12	20	CBRE HMF INC	15	\$394,088,200
13	11	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY, LLC	30	\$366,072,100
14	15	BERKELEY POINT CAPITAL LLC	20	\$308,170,400
15	14	PRUDENTIAL HUNTOON PAIGE	22	\$281,305,800
16	12	GERSHMAN INVESTMENT	28	\$260,604,900
17	16	SUNTRUST BANK	19	\$230,623,200
18	13	BELLWETHER REAL EST CAPITAL	25	\$210,938,000
19	21	KEYBANK NA	15	\$208,345,000
20	23	BARINGS MULTIFAMILY CAPITAL LLC	10	\$172,953,100
21	24	CAPITAL ONE MF FINANCE LLC	10	\$172,832,500
22	28	M & T REALTY CORP	8	\$168,281,800
23	35	NEW YORK CITY HSG DEV CORP	5	\$150,547,613
23 24	30	GRANDBRIDGE REAL ESTATE CAP	5 7	
	27			\$136,952,600
25		DAVIS-PENN MTGE	9	\$125,007,500
26	25	PILLAR CAPITAL FINANCE LLC	10	\$123,215,800
27	17	CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE	19	\$119,268,500
28	44	FIRST HSG DEVMT CORP OF FL	3	\$101,368,400
29	32	ARBOR AGENCY LENDING, LLC	6	\$100,159,100
30	18	LANCASTER POLLARD MTGE CO	19	\$95,327,600
31	26	HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL MTGE	10	\$90,568,500
32	38	COLUMBIA NATL REAL ESTATE	4	\$81,468,400
33	45	GREYSTONE SERVICING	3	\$70,828,300
34	46	ARBOR COMMERCIAL MTGE	3	\$65,644,300
35	36	NORTHMARQ FINANCE LLC	5	\$64,761,300
36	39	CALIFORNIA HFA	4	\$63,240,000
37	33	RHODE ISLAND HFA	6	\$52,712,000
38	40	ILLINOIS HDA	4	\$51,685,795
39	34	MARYLAND DEPT HSG COM DEVMT	6	\$46,450,000
40	47	RICHMAC FUNDING LLC	3	\$38,320,000
41	48	ROCKHALL FUNDING CORP	3	\$37,649,700
42	41	HUNT MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC	4	\$36,585,800
43	31	COLORADO HFA	7	\$34,351,000
44	42	EAGLE BANK	4	\$33,883,750
45	50	MONTGOMERY COUNTY HOC	2	\$32,000,000
46	56	FIRST AMERICAN CAPITAL GRP	1	\$30,000,000
47	22	NEW HAMPSHIRE HFA	12	\$27,105,150
48	37	MASSACHUSETTS HOUSING PARTNERSHIP	5	\$25,094,000
49	57	CRAIN MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC	1	\$24,723,000
50	43	REGIONS BANK	4	\$20,185,000
51	58	PACIFIC COMMONWEALTH MTG	1	\$18,446,900
52	59	AGM FINANCIAL SERVICES	1	\$17,800,000
53	51	CAMBRIDGE REALTY CAPITAL	2	\$14,610,000
54	60	BANK OF MONTANA	1	\$11,600,000
	52	HAMPDEN PARK CAPITAL, LLC	2	
55	52	HAIVIF DEIN PARK CAPITAL, LLC	2	\$11,519,800

Page 1 11/20/2017

FHA Multifamily Lending - FY 2017, Initial Endorsement by Lender NC/SR, 223(f) & 223(a)(7), 241a & Other FHA, and HFA Risk Sharing

Rank by \$	Rank by #	<u>Lender</u>	Total - #	Total - \$
56	53	VIRGINIA HOUSING DEV AUT	2	\$10,808,000
57	29	MINNESOTA HFA	8	\$10,721,250
58	49	ROSE COMMUNITY CAPITAL	3	\$9,175,000
59	54	VERMONT HFA	2	\$8,700,000
60	61	GREAT LAKES FINANCIAL GRP	1	\$7,500,000
61	62	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE INVMT LLC	1	\$7,130,400
62	63	BANK OF AMERICA NA	1	\$7,076,000
63	55	CENTURY HEALTH CAPITAL	2	\$5,875,900
64	64	MICHIGAN STATE HDA	1	\$5,320,216
65	65	LINKS MORTGAGE CORP	1	\$5,000,000
66	66	NEW JERSEY HMFA	1	\$4,305,818
67	67	SIMS MORTGAGE FUNDING	1	\$3,440,000
68	68	COSMOPOLITAN CAPITAL FUNDING, LLC	1	\$2,957,500
69	69	NEW YORK STATE HFA	1	\$2,282,520
70	70	NEW MEXICO MFA	1	\$1,445,000
71	71	BEDFORD LENDING CORP	1	\$1,232,000
		Grand Total	1044	\$15,048,790,333

Page 2 11/20/2017